
 
 
 
 
 

District 5 Hockey Meetings 
2007/2008 

 
 

All meetings will be held at Daniel’s Family Restaurant, Cokato, MN 
 
 
Wednesday, August 1, 2007  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Saturday, August 11, 2007   Registration Meeting 9:30AM 
 
Wednesday, September 5, 2007  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, September 26, 2007  Ice Scheduler Meeting 7:00PM 
 
Wednesday, October 3, 2007  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Saturday, November 3, 2007  Roster Signing Meeting 8:00AM 
 
Wednesday, November 7, 2007  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, December 5, 2007  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, January 2, 2008  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, February 6, 2008  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2008  Normal Monthly Meeting 7:30PM 
 
Wednesday, April 2, 2008   Normal Monthly Meeting 6:30PM 
      Dinner    7:00PM 


